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OPEN HOUSE SUN., SEPT. 19, 1-3 pm
79 Stewart Maclaren, Georgetown

:

STOP PAYING RENT AND
INVEST IN YOUR OWN HOME!

{ Largest model with walkout basement! 3 bdrm, 3 bath with
= 4 finished w/o basement. The largest home in this area and
shows to perfection. Upgraded and recently decorated -

open concept living/dining room, eat-in kitchen, cornerf

gas fireplace in living room, 4 pc. ensuite with corner

ATTWELL*
*Sales Rep.
(905)

877-5169

(Local/Toronto)

carpet (July 04) on main level. Basement has rec room
with bar and w/o to private yard, separate laundry area.
Furnace/storage etc. Just move in!l! Fast closing possible.
A beauty at $193,000. 04-500-30

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
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THREE STOREY TOWN
- PLUS, PLUS, PLUS

GREAT
LOCATION

S DS

1. Master ensuite, attached garage, balcony
off two bedrooms, fireplace, 4 appliances
included! Won't last. Call today. 04-580-30

McMULKIN*

*Sales
Rep.

877-5169 Johnson Associates

. Beautiful views in a ravine setting,
professionally finished basement with
walkout, door to garage. Shows 10+++-

A Must See! 04-594-30

Great opportunity to own a lovely 3 bedroom home inf

i the Town of Acton. View additional photos on line
i Www.royallepage.caljackiefoster. Well cared for private
end unit. Economical forced air gas heating, rare in
complex! Fridge, stove, washer & dryer included!
Ml Features 1-1/2 baths, wood flooring in. all-bedrooms.
FOSTEH Updated broadloom on main level, finished basemgnt
“Sales and workshop, Affordable option to renting! Call Jackie
Foster* or email jackiefoster@royallepage.ca for mare

Rep. GRallS: — I
905) ROYAL LEPAGE

(
g21-3200 [ - T

Independently Owned & Operated Broker
www.rovallepage.ca/jackie foster

JACKIE

soaker tub in master, ceramics in entrance and 2 pc., newj
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CANNEBERGES

¥ This 3100 sq. ft. century home formerly the

. | Canneberges Restaurant / Bed & Breakfast in

h downtown Georgetown, is commercially zoned

b with potential for residential, professional

RUTH offices, hairdresser/spa etc. Property includes 2

large dining rooms, professional kitchen, bar,

1331111V pantry, walk-in cooler. A 1000 sq. ft. apartment

SESIE M 2nd two separate bedrooms each with 4 pc.
(905)

ensuite. Amazing opportunity! Call Ruth
Germain*.
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DE & OUT
This newly listed approx. 2,400 sq.ft. home

sits on a 50'x115’ well landscaped lot in a very

popular area. Features incl. fabulous open

concept, foyer w/ceramics, Scarlet O'Hara
staircase, sep. formal din.

Mark & Diana hardwood, incredible huge great room w/
fireplace open to kit & break nook & W/O to

MCLE&” private fenced yard w/ perennial gardens, 4
SEERRENEREEYY bdrms plus loft, master w/ens. incl. sep.
LRl shower & soaker tub, all appliances, cent. air

(905) & more!! Give us a call.

456-1000 /M Ftl’ty ervices Inc.

Ext. 3315
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OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 24 P.M.
79 Churchill Rd. S., Acton
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g This 3 bedroom 2 washroom sidesplit located near all
amenities has been completely upgraded offering
hardwood strip flooring, new washrooms ‘03, new oak
kitchen with breakfast bar ‘03, roof ‘03, windows in 98 and
freshly painted neutral decor. The finished basement
offers above grade windows for a bright rec room or 4th
bedroom. The garage has been fully insulated and

EBY* drywalled with a new garage door and opener. The fully

" fenced backyard has a new storage shed and deck. Quick

Sales Rep. , . :

closing, and all 5 appliances included. $269,900. Call
905) Hillary Eby* today. 04-562-90

|
877-5169

(Local/Toronto)

HILLARY

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD.,, REALTOR

04-579-30 [EI

rm. w/strip §

www.bogertandball.com

TERRIFIC 4 BDRM FAMILY HOME
43 ROBINSON AVE, GEORGETOWN

Fabulous 4 + 1 bedroom, 4 bathroom

R = Ml family home located on a huge 50 ft. lot in

PATRICK South Georgetown. Close to 4000 sq. ft. of

. living space. Landscaped vard,

BOGERT" & professionally finished. basement, open

STV =T YRR concept floor plan. Walk to parks, schools
"Sales Reps.

and community centre. Too many
upgrades to list. Immaculate!! Priced to
sell $414,900. Call now! |

email: BogertandBall@sympatico.ca

@ CHESTNUT PARK

(416)

925-9191

el Estnte Limiied - Healiar

OPEN HOUSE SAT., 1:00-4:30 P.M.
37 Sewells Lane, Bra_pton

RACHAEL
BRASSARD*

Plenty of room for everyone in this approx.
1970 sq. ft. 4 bdrm, and 3 bath
immaculately maintained home with no
neighbours behind! Close to 2 New Schools
Rep. in the area. Plus, convenient location for
commuters (Chinguacousy/Wanless).
$317,900. rmmm—1 0]
ROYAL LEPAGE

A
RCR Realty

Independently Owned & Operated Broker
www.rachaelbrassard.com
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*Sales

(905)

450-3395
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HEADWATERS COUNTR
Where can you find 152 gently rolling acres just 20
mins from Georgetown, 5 mins to Erin, 8 mins to
Caledon, 10 mins to Orangeville? Gorgeous new
4200 sq ft bungalow of prime quality completes the
picture. Sellers open to offers. Call John today to see.

INVESTMENT LAND

Approx. 50 scenic and wooded acres with Credit River
frontage. Backs on 1o golf course, also has highway trontage.
This unique parcel offers many possibilities as Georgetown
develops. Overlooks present developments. VTB possible.
Exclusive listing at $1.75 million.

Grvy

JOHN
WALKER

Sales
Representative

(905)

450-8300

Millennium Inc. Broker




